LegiList

Congress, Made Clear.

Bill Fact Sheet — December 11, 2025
https://legilist.com
Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7476

HR 7476

Countering Communist China Act

Congress: 118 (20232025, Ended)

Chamber: House

Policy Area: International Affairs

Introduced: Feb 29, 2024

Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.

Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade. (Dec 17, 2024)
Official Text: https://lwww.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/7476

Sponsor

Name: Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1]
Party: Republican < State: OK ¢ Chamber: House


https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7476
https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/7476
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001082

Cosponsors (49 total)

Cosponsor

Rep
Rep

Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.
Rep.

. Arrington, Jodey C. [R-TX-19]
. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36]

Baird, James R. [R-IN-4]
Bean, Aaron [R-FL-4]
Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1]
Burchett, Tim [R-TN-2]
Burlison, Eric [R-MO-7]
Cammack, Kat [R-FL-3]
Collins, Mike [R-GA-10]
Curtis, John R. [R-UT-3]
Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3]

Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2]
Edwards, Chuck [R-NC-11]
Ellzey, Jake [R-TX-6]

Ezell, Mike [R-MS-4]
Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3]
Franklin, Scott [R-FL-18]

Fry, Russell [R-SC-7]

Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1]

Garcia, Mike [R-CA-27]
Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5]
Greene, Marjorie Taylor [R-GA-14]
Harshbarger, Diana [R-TN-1]
Higgins, Clay [R-LA-3]

Hill, J. French [R-AR-2]

Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16]
LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1]
Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5]
Langworthy, Nicholas A. [R-NY-23]
McClain, Lisa C. [R-MI-9]
Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2]
Moore, Barry [R-AL-2]

Pfluger, August [R-TX-11]
Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14]
Rouzer, David [R-NC-7]
Tiffany, Thomas P. [R-WI-7]
Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2]
Van Duyne, Beth [R-TX-24]
Webster, Daniel [R-FL-11]
Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2]

Alford, Mark [R-MO-4]

Party / State
R-TX
- TX
-IN
- FL
- Ml
- TN
-MO
- FL
-GA
-UT
-SC
-FL
-NC
-TX
-MS
-TN
-FL
-SC
-1D
-CA
-TX
-GA
-TN
LA
AR
- PA
-CA
-CO
-NY
- Ml
- WV
-AL
-TX
- PA
-NC
-WI
- NJ
-TX
-FL
-SC
-MO

J Y »¥¥ ®» ©» ¥ ¥ ¥ » » %Y Y ¥ »¥ ¥ X»¥Y V¥ ¥ V¥ ¥ »¥Y ¥ ¥ X»Y¥Y v »¥Y IV X XNV XLV XV XNV XNV XUV XV UV XUV XUV U XD

Role

Date Joined

Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Mar 1, 2024


https://legilist.com/legislator/A000375
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001291
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001307
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001314
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001301
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001309
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001316
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001039
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001129
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001114
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000615
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000628
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000246
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000071
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000235
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000459
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000472
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000478
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000469
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000061
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000589
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000596
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001086
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001077
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000376
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000578
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000564
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000600
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001136
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001195
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001212
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000048
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000610
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000603
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000165
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000133
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000134
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000806
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000795
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000379

Cosponsor

Rep. Cline, Ben [R-VA-6]

Rep. Mills, Cory [R-FL-7]

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4]
Rep. Strong, Dale W. [R-AL-5]

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12]

Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2]

Rep. Finstad, Brad [R-MN-1]

Rep. Spartz, Victoria [R-IN-5]

Committee Activity

Committee

Agriculture Committee

Armed Services Committee

Education and Workforce Committee
Energy and Commerce Committee

Financial Services Committee

Foreign Affairs Committee

Intelligence (Permanent Select) Committee
Judiciary Committee

Natural Resources Committee

Oversight and Government Reform Committee
Rules Committee

Science, Space, and Technology Committee
Transportation and Infrastructure Committee
Veterans' Affairs Committee

Ways and Means Committee

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

International Affairs

Party / State

R - VA

R-FL

R - NJ

R - AL

R-GA

R-TX

R - MN

R -IN
Chamber Activity
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred to

Role

Date Joined
Mar 1, 2024
Mar 1, 2024
Mar 1, 2024
Mar 1, 2024
Mar 29, 2024
Mar 29, 2024
Mar 29, 2024
Mar 29, 2024

Date

Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Feb 29, 2024
Dec 17, 2024


https://legilist.com/legislator/C001118
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001216
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000522
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001220
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000372
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001120
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000475
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000929

Related Bills

Bill

118
HJIRES
96

118 HR
1449

118 HR
7409

118 HR
3334

118 HR
9555

118 HR
510

118 HR
555

118 HR
2925

118 S
1281

118 HR
6349

118 S
3286

118 HR
6286

118 HR
5926

118
SJRES
48

118 S
2750

118 HR
5109

118 S
2358

118 HR
3357

118 S
2069

118 HR
4067

118 HR
4008

118 HR
2623

Relationship Last Action

Related bill

Related bill

Related hill

Related bill

Related hill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related hill

Related bill

Related bill

Related hill

Related bill

Dec 19, 2024: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 775.

Nov 20, 2024: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural
Resources.

Nov 18, 2024: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural
Resources.

Nov 12, 2024: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.

Sep 12, 2024: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on the
Judiciary, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Sep 10, 2024: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.
May 23, 2024: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 435.
May 9, 2024: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural

Resources.

Dec 12, 2023: Committee on Energy and Natural Resources Subcommittee on Public Lands, Forests, and
Mining. Hearings held. With printed Hearing: S.Hrg. 118-316.

Nov 29, 2023: Ordered to be Reported by Voice Vote.

Nov 9, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

Nov 8, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

Nov 3, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on Innovation, Data, and Commerce.

Nov 2, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.

Sep 7, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Aug 1, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committee on Foreign
Affairs, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Jul 18, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.
Jul 17, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on the National Intelligence Enterprise.

Jun 21, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

Jun 13, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Oversight and Accountability, and in addition to the Committee
on the Judiciary, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration
of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Jun 12, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.

May 22, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources.


https://legilist.com/bill/118/hjres/96
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hjres/96
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hjres/96
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1449
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1449
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7409
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/7409
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/3334
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/3334
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/9555
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/9555
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/510
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/510
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/555
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/555
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/2925
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/2925
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1281
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1281
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6349
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6349
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/3286
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/3286
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6286
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/6286
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/5926
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/5926
https://legilist.com/bill/118/sjres/48
https://legilist.com/bill/118/sjres/48
https://legilist.com/bill/118/sjres/48
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/2750
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/2750
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/5109
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/5109
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/2358
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/2358
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/3357
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/3357
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/2069
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/2069
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/4067
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/4067
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/4008
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/4008
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/2623
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/2623

Bill

118 HR
2673

118 HR
2406

118 S
1117

118 HR
1070

118 HR
1140

118 HR
1335

118 HR
1043

118 HR
1067

118 HR
1205

118 HR
1457

118 S
926

118 S
860

118 HR
1577

118 HR
742

118 S
751

118 HR
1288

118 S
580

118 HR
1171

118 HR
947

118 S
370

118 HR
844

118 HR
688

118 HR
556

118 HR
401

Relationship Last Action

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related hill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Apr 20, 2023: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H1898)

Mar 30, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Mar 30, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Mar 23, 2023: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 13.

Mar 23, 2023: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 9.

Mar 23, 2023: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 18.

Mar 22, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources.

Mar 22, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources.

Mar 22, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources.

Mar 22, 2023: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources.

Mar 22, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry.

Mar 16, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.

Mar 14, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.

Mar 9, 2023: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by the Yeas and Nays: 28 - 22.

Mar 9, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Mar 1, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committees on Financial
Services, and Oversight and Accountability, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in
each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Mar 1, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Feb 24, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on the
Judiciary, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Feb 9, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Feb 9, 2023: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Feb 6, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

Jan 31, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

Jan 26, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.

Jan 20, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.


https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/2673
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/2673
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/2406
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/2406
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1117
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/1117
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1070
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1070
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1140
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1140
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1335
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1335
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1043
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1043
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1067
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1067
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1205
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1205
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1457
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1457
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/926
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/926
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/860
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/860
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1577
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1577
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/742
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/742
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/751
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/751
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1288
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1288
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/580
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/580
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1171
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/1171
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/947
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/947
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/370
https://legilist.com/bill/118/s/370
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/844
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/844
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/688
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/688
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/556
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/556
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/401
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/401

Bill

118 HR
315

118 HR
57

Summary

Relationship Last Action
Related bill Jan 12, 2023: Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.

Related bill Jan 9, 2023: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on the
Judiciary, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

No summary is currently available for this bill.

Actions Timeline

e Dec 17, 2024: Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.

e Feb 29, 2024: Introduced in House

e Feb 29, 2024: Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committees on Financial Services,
Ways and Means, Rules, the Judiciary, Oversight and Accountability, Energy and Commerce, Intelligence (Permanent
Select), Agriculture, Science, Space, and Technology, Natural Resources, Education and the Workforce, Armed
Services, Transportation and Infrastructure, and Veterans' Affairs, for a period to be subsequently determined by the
Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/315
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/315
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/57
https://legilist.com/bill/118/hr/57
https://legilist.com

