

## HR 7476

Countering Communist China Act

**Congress:** 118 (2023–2025, Ended)

**Chamber:** House

**Policy Area:** International Affairs

**Introduced:** Feb 29, 2024

**Current Status:** Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.

**Latest Action:** Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade. (Dec 17, 2024)

**Official Text:** <https://www.congress.gov/bill/118th-congress/house-bill/7476>

### Sponsor

---

**Name:** Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1]

**Party:** Republican • **State:** OK • **Chamber:** House

## Cosponsors (49 total)

Cosponsor	Party / State	Role	Date Joined
Rep. Arrington, Jodey C. [R-TX-19]	R · TX		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Babin, Brian [R-TX-36]	R · TX		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Baird, James R. [R-IN-4]	R · IN		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Bean, Aaron [R-FL-4]	R · FL		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1]	R · MI		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Burchett, Tim [R-TN-2]	R · TN		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Burlison, Eric [R-MO-7]	R · MO		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Cammack, Kat [R-FL-3]	R · FL		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Collins, Mike [R-GA-10]	R · GA		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Curtis, John R. [R-UT-3]	R · UT		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3]	R · SC		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2]	R · FL		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Edwards, Chuck [R-NC-11]	R · NC		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Ellzey, Jake [R-TX-6]	R · TX		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Ezell, Mike [R-MS-4]	R · MS		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3]	R · TN		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Franklin, Scott [R-FL-18]	R · FL		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Fry, Russell [R-SC-7]	R · SC		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Fulcher, Russ [R-ID-1]	R · ID		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Garcia, Mike [R-CA-27]	R · CA		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5]	R · TX		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Greene, Marjorie Taylor [R-GA-14]	R · GA		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Harshbarger, Diana [R-TN-1]	R · TN		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Higgins, Clay [R-LA-3]	R · LA		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Hill, J. French [R-AR-2]	R · AR		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16]	R · PA		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1]	R · CA		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5]	R · CO		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Langworthy, Nicholas A. [R-NY-23]	R · NY		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. McClain, Lisa C. [R-MI-9]	R · MI		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2]	R · WV		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2]	R · AL		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Pfluger, August [R-TX-11]	R · TX		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14]	R · PA		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7]	R · NC		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Tiffany, Thomas P. [R-WI-7]	R · WI		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2]	R · NJ		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Van Duyne, Beth [R-TX-24]	R · TX		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-11]	R · FL		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2]	R · SC		Feb 29, 2024
Rep. Alford, Mark [R-MO-4]	R · MO		Mar 1, 2024

Cosponsor	Party / State	Role	Date Joined
Rep. Cline, Ben [R-VA-6]	R · VA		Mar 1, 2024
Rep. Mills, Cory [R-FL-7]	R · FL		Mar 1, 2024
Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4]	R · NJ		Mar 1, 2024
Rep. Strong, Dale W. [R-AL-5]	R · AL		Mar 1, 2024
Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12]	R · GA		Mar 29, 2024
Rep. Crenshaw, Dan [R-TX-2]	R · TX		Mar 29, 2024
Rep. Finstad, Brad [R-MN-1]	R · MN		Mar 29, 2024
Rep. Spartz, Victoria [R-IN-5]	R · IN		Mar 29, 2024

## Committee Activity

Committee	Chamber	Activity	Date
Agriculture Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Armed Services Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Education and Workforce Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Energy and Commerce Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Financial Services Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Foreign Affairs Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Intelligence (Permanent Select) Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Judiciary Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Natural Resources Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Oversight and Government Reform Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Rules Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Science, Space, and Technology Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Transportation and Infrastructure Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Veterans' Affairs Committee	House	Referred To	Feb 29, 2024
Ways and Means Committee	House	Referred to	Dec 17, 2024

## Subjects & Policy Tags

### Policy Area:

International Affairs

## Related Bills

Bill	Relationship	Last Action
118 HJRES 96	Related bill	<b>Dec 19, 2024:</b> Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 775.
118 HR 1449	Related bill	<b>Nov 20, 2024:</b> Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
118 HR 7409	Related bill	<b>Nov 18, 2024:</b> Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
118 HR 3334	Related bill	<b>Nov 12, 2024:</b> Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.
118 HR 9555	Related bill	<b>Sep 12, 2024:</b> Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on the Judiciary, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
118 HR 510	Related bill	<b>Sep 10, 2024:</b> Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.
118 HR 555	Related bill	<b>May 23, 2024:</b> Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 435.
118 HR 2925	Related bill	<b>May 9, 2024:</b> Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
118 S 1281	Related bill	<b>Dec 12, 2023:</b> Committee on Energy and Natural Resources Subcommittee on Public Lands, Forests, and Mining. Hearings held. With printed Hearing: S.Hrg. 118-316.
118 HR 6349	Related bill	<b>Nov 29, 2023:</b> Ordered to be Reported by Voice Vote.
118 S 3286	Related bill	<b>Nov 9, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
118 HR 6286	Related bill	<b>Nov 8, 2023:</b> Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
118 HR 5926	Related bill	<b>Nov 3, 2023:</b> Referred to the Subcommittee on Innovation, Data, and Commerce.
118 SJRES 48	Related bill	<b>Nov 2, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on Energy and Natural Resources.
118 S 2750	Related bill	<b>Sep 7, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
118 HR 5109	Related bill	<b>Aug 1, 2023:</b> Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
118 S 2358	Related bill	<b>Jul 18, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on Foreign Relations.
118 HR 3357	Related bill	<b>Jul 17, 2023:</b> Referred to the Subcommittee on the National Intelligence Enterprise.
118 S 2069	Related bill	<b>Jun 21, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
118 HR 4067	Related bill	<b>Jun 13, 2023:</b> Referred to the Committee on Oversight and Accountability, and in addition to the Committee on the Judiciary, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
118 HR 4008	Related bill	<b>Jun 12, 2023:</b> Referred to the House Committee on Education and the Workforce.
118 HR 2623	Related bill	<b>May 22, 2023:</b> Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources.

Bill	Relationship	Last Action
118 HR 2673	Related bill	<b>Apr 20, 2023:</b> Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H1898)
118 HR 2406	Related bill	<b>Mar 30, 2023:</b> Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
118 S 1117	Related bill	<b>Mar 30, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
118 HR 1070	Related bill	<b>Mar 23, 2023:</b> Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 13.
118 HR 1140	Related bill	<b>Mar 23, 2023:</b> Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 9.
118 HR 1335	Related bill	<b>Mar 23, 2023:</b> Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 18.
118 HR 1043	Related bill	<b>Mar 22, 2023:</b> Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources.
118 HR 1067	Related bill	<b>Mar 22, 2023:</b> Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources.
118 HR 1205	Related bill	<b>Mar 22, 2023:</b> Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources.
118 HR 1457	Related bill	<b>Mar 22, 2023:</b> Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources.
118 S 926	Related bill	<b>Mar 22, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on Agriculture, Nutrition, and Forestry.
118 S 860	Related bill	<b>Mar 16, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on Banking, Housing, and Urban Affairs.
118 HR 1577	Related bill	<b>Mar 14, 2023:</b> Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
118 HR 742	Related bill	<b>Mar 9, 2023:</b> Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by the Yeas and Nays: 28 - 22.
118 S 751	Related bill	<b>Mar 9, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.
118 HR 1288	Related bill	<b>Mar 1, 2023:</b> Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committees on Financial Services, and Oversight and Accountability, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
118 S 580	Related bill	<b>Mar 1, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.
118 HR 1171	Related bill	<b>Feb 24, 2023:</b> Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on the Judiciary, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
118 HR 947	Related bill	<b>Feb 9, 2023:</b> Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
118 S 370	Related bill	<b>Feb 9, 2023:</b> Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.
118 HR 844	Related bill	<b>Feb 6, 2023:</b> Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
118 HR 688	Related bill	<b>Jan 31, 2023:</b> Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.
118 HR 556	Related bill	<b>Jan 26, 2023:</b> Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
118 HR 401	Related bill	<b>Jan 20, 2023:</b> Referred to the House Committee on Science, Space, and Technology.

Bill	Relationship	Last Action
118 HR 315	Related bill	<b>Jan 12, 2023:</b> Referred to the House Committee on Foreign Affairs.
118 HR 57	Related bill	<b>Jan 9, 2023:</b> Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committee on the Judiciary, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

## Summary

*No summary is currently available for this bill.*

## Actions Timeline

- **Dec 17, 2024:** Referred to the Subcommittee on Trade.
- **Feb 29, 2024:** Introduced in House
- **Feb 29, 2024:** Referred to the Committee on Foreign Affairs, and in addition to the Committees on Financial Services, Ways and Means, Rules, the Judiciary, Oversight and Accountability, Energy and Commerce, Intelligence (Permanent Select), Agriculture, Science, Space, and Technology, Natural Resources, Education and the Workforce, Armed Services, Transportation and Infrastructure, and Veterans' Affairs, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.